

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4369/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2006 in CWP No. 10851/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MODAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6491 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9778 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas K. Sangwan,Adv.

Mr. Satyandra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the
names of all the concerned advocates in the Cause List who have
filed their appearance.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar